
 

 
 

INTERNATIONAL JUMPING FESTIVAL 
GRAND PRIX FIELD 

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 19, 2018 

 
*Horses showing in the USEF Talent Search Finals may only 
show in class #229 1.15m Jumpers on Wednesday. 

 
8:00 a.m. – Class #701 – YJF Four Year Old Warm-Up 
 
8:30 a.m. Class #705 – YJF Four Year Old Regional Round 1 
 
9:30 a.m. – Classes #221.  1.00m Jumpers 

Table II, Sec. 2(d) 
 
12:40 p.m. – Classes #229.  1.15m Jumpers 

Table II, Sec. 2(d)* 
*Open water will be an option 

 
3:20 p.m. – Class #250.  1.20m Jumpers 

Table II, Sec. 2(d) 
 
5:25 p.m. – Class #305.  1.40m Jumpers 

Table II, Sec. 2(b) 
 
6:15 p.m. – Class #309.  1.45m Jumpers 
   Table II, Sec. 1 
  

 
[Finish: 6:20 p.m.]  



 
Class #701 - YJF Four Year Old Warm-up   

1 117 Jack Bauer Breanna Lombardo 8:00:00 

2 299 Ovation PR Jenni Giannini 8:02:45 

3 818 Eclair D'olbiche Carol Wright 8:05:30 

4 118 Ragnar Kathy Spano 8:08:15 

5 736 Gambler's Choice Jamie Sailor 8:11:00 

6 473 C. Everest Kristina Cain 8:13:45 

7 678 Encore Courtney Boros 8:16:30 

     

     

Class #705 - YJF Four Year Old Regional Round 1  
1 473 C. Everest Kristina Cain 8:30:00 

2 117 Jack Bauer Breanna Lombardo 8:32:45 

3 818 Eclair D'olbiche Carol Wright 8:35:30 

4 299 Ovation PR Jenni Giannini 8:38:15 

5 118 Ragnar Kathy Spano 8:41:00 

6 736 Gambler's Choice Jamie Sailor 8:43:45 

7 678 Encore Courtney Boros 8:46:30 

     

     

Class #221 - 1.00m Jumpers   

    GROUP A     

1 388 Waldo Niki Mac Leod 9:30:00 

2 380 Kato Pas de Calais Alden Giacopuzzi 9:32:30 

3 205 Dante Jake Wasson 9:35:00 

4 732 Contariko Molly Graham 9:37:30 

5 693 Clifford Paige Dendiu 9:40:00 

6 172 Cagoldas Allison LaJoie 9:42:30 

7 135 Callula Lexi Wedemeyer 9:45:00 

8 248 Oboras Split Hailey Flowers 9:47:30 

9 412 Drago Lise Gregory 9:50:00 

10 867 VDL Hamilton Devon Bridges 9:52:30 

11 239 Quieri Kilian Mcgrath 9:55:00 

12 506 Chambellan De Chandor Michelle Parker 9:57:30 

13 372 Cabrio Alden Giacopuzzi 10:00:00 

14 850 Cadoretto Demi Stiegler 10:02:30 

15 370 Conisanti Hillary Ridland 10:05:00 

16 750 Duberlin Lilly Clarkson 10:07:30 

17 376 Contiki 14 Erin Isom 10:10:00 

18 140 Lisanto 2 Lexi Wedemeyer 10:12:30 

19 247 Econtador Hailey Flowers 10:15:00 

20 665 Spartacus Lexi Shaw 10:17:30 

21 379 Isola-Domina Niki Mac Leod 10:20:00 

22 378 Isabelle's Moon Niki Mac Leod 10:22:30 

23 504 CCF Coral Sea Michelle Parker 10:25:00 



24 377 Exon Alden Giacopuzzi 10:27:30 

25 240 Khalifa Kilian Mcgrath 10:30:00 

26 174 Lancelot Allison LaJoie 10:32:30 

27 184 Novello Courtney Cochran 10:35:00 

28 416 Svago Todd Gregory 10:37:30 

29 617 Checkpoint Lexi Wedemeyer 10:40:00 

30 759 Sig Crazy In Love Hailey Flowers 10:42:30 

    GROUP B JUMP SHIFT   

31 762 Barolo W Lexi Shaw 10:55:00 

32 375 Contador Niki Mac Leod 10:57:30 

33 102 Quentin Va Susan Artes 11:00:00 

34 505 CCF Hibiscus Coast Michelle Parker 11:02:30 

35 216 Tip Jar Simon Schroder 11:05:00 

36 338 Solo Brooke Mostman 11:07:30 

37 256 Grey Goose Amanda Garcia 11:10:00 

38 852 Marcel Des Chenes Demi Stiegler 11:12:30 

39 498 Ultimate Nicole Norris 11:15:00 

40 356 C Imre Doc C Susan Hutchison 11:17:30 

41 656 Calisto Demi Stiegler 11:20:00 

42 666 Gember Lexi Shaw 11:22:30 

43 389 Gffc Gable Hillary Ridland 11:25:00 

44 535 Monte Cristo Virginia Rouleau 11:27:30 

45 342 Zeitgeist Reagan Hayes 11:30:00 

46 537 Chiniloma Giana Terranova 11:32:30 

47 851 Quantum Demi Stiegler 11:35:00 

48 726 Unique de la Chesnee Sienna Gustafson 11:37:30 

49 534 Super Nova Courtney Hurley 11:40:00 

50 743 Black Tie Jamie Sailor 11:42:30 

51 538 DAphnie Kenzie Murray 11:45:00 

52 849 At Last Demi Stiegler 11:47:30 

53 771 Let's Go Lexi Shaw 11:50:00 

54 346 Lord Angeles Jan Humphrey 11:52:30 

55 829 TipTop Veronica Savery 11:55:00 

56 340 Marvelous Reagan Hayes 11:57:30 

57 536 Pistol Pete Giana Terranova 12:00:00 

58 793 South Beach GES Michael Williamson 12:02:30 

59 861 Cavalino 30 Whitney Coleman 12:05:00 

     

     

Class #229 - 1.15m Jumpers   

    JUMP SHIFT     

1 583 Cruising Jamie Taylor 12:40:00 

2 542 Cinderella 634 Will Simpson 12:42:30 

3 480 Nikolina Jason Mcardle 12:45:00 

4 619 Desiree Cassie Frost 12:47:30 

5 727 Daddy Cool Kaitlin Campbell 12:50:00 



6 157 Elliott Olivia Brown 12:52:30 

7 777 Armani 224 Trudi Fletcher 12:55:00 

8 867 VDL Hamilton Devon Bridges 12:57:30 

9 389 Gffc Gable Hillary Ridland 1:00:00 

10 371 C'est Indezz Erin Isom 1:02:30 

11 674 Tomcat Jake Wasson 1:05:00 

12 345 Fanadwest Rebel Parker Cliff 1:07:30 

13 680 Quintessa Meghan Harris 1:10:00 

14 663 Carlo Kaitlyn Lovingfoss 1:12:30 

15 641 Charlie Boy 
Jorge Hidalgo 
Duran 1:15:00 

16 425 Henri HX Sophie Simpson 1:17:30 

17 556 Cornelensky Jamie Taylor 1:20:00 

18 172 Cagoldas Jake Cheikha 1:22:30 

19 279 Eviolita Dakoda Mower 1:25:00 

20 748 Icon SLF Emily Esau-Willams 1:27:30 

21 375 Contador Niki Mac Leod 1:30:00 

22 156 Cocobongo CR Olivia Brown 1:32:30 

23 617 Checkpoint Lexi Wedemeyer 1:35:00 

24 655 Corleone Grace Peek 1:37:30 

    GROUP B JUMP SHIFT   

25 327 Twizzler Gracie Marlowe 1:50:00 

26 370 Conisanti Hillary Ridland 1:52:30 

27 339 Captiva Virginia Bonnie 1:55:00 

28 504 CCF Coral Sea Michelle Parker 1:57:30 

29 153 Benjamin John Pearce 2:00:00 

30 342 Zeitgeist Reagan Hayes 2:02:30 

31 642 Verdi 
Jorge Hidalgo 
Duran 2:05:00 

32 303 Queen's Darling Gabriela Pattinson 2:07:30 

33 174 Lancelot Julia Cheikha 2:10:00 

34 610 Nakano RB Michael Williamson 2:12:30 

35 308 Crimea River Michael Hebert 2:15:00 

36 496 Emilio Michael Andrade 2:17:30 

37 750 Duberlin Emily Esau-Willams 2:20:00 

38 643 Need I Say Katherine Dash 2:22:30 

39 465 Colvados Kylie Perkins 2:25:00 

40 591 Scirocco 91 Austin Krawitt 2:27:30 

41 356 C Imre Doc C Susan Hutchison 2:30:00 

42 453 Caramello Gracie Marlowe 2:32:30 

43 829 TipTop Veronica Savery 2:35:00 

44 256 Grey Goose Amanda Garcia 2:37:30 

45 598 Calvandani Z Adam Ottomanelli 2:40:00 

46 705 Fraulein Etc Kirsten Coe 2:42:30 

47 340 Marvelous Reagan Hayes 2:45:00 

48 511 Limbo Alina Boyer 2:47:30 



     

     

     

Class #250 - 1.20m Jumpers   

1 206 Darrant Simon Schroder 3:20:00 

2 382 Maximus Whitney Feng 3:22:30 

3 128 Castelli Savannah Jenkins 3:25:00 

4 797 Romeo Du Paradis Lane Clarke 3:27:30 

5 469 Mount Royal Will Simpson 3:30:00 

6 619 Desiree Cassie Frost 3:32:30 

7 855 Ninetto Anna Ishiyama 3:35:00 

8 539 Bella Sofia Claire Follmer 3:37:30 

9 244 Inoletto Carol Wright 3:40:00 

10 753 Santiago Custis Ferguson 3:42:30 

11 374 Capish Erin Isom 3:45:00 

12 384 Royal 36 Alden Giacopuzzi 3:47:30 

13 148 ELdorado SK Krista Merassa 3:50:00 

14 689 Delmonde Allison LaJoie 3:52:30 

15 790 Frodosi Jamie Sailor 3:55:00 

16 472 Esca Drille Carolin Malmkvist 3:57:30 

17 219 Who Knew Simon Schroder 4:00:00 

18 387 Urlando de Coquire Whitney Feng 4:02:30 

19 129 Rahmannshof's Bamiror Savannah Jenkins 4:05:00 

20 801 Warbucks Lane Clarke 4:07:30 

21 542 Cinderella 634 Will Simpson 4:10:00 

22 426 Skyfall Sophie Simpson 4:12:30 

23 246 Archimedes HS Shawn Casady 4:15:00 

24 254 Biallon Tina Yates 4:17:30 

25 231 ULYS DES BELERBES Veronica Savery 4:20:00 

26 307 Chaplain JSR Michael Hebert 4:22:30 

27 510 Guess Michelle Parker 4:25:00 

28 777 Armani 224 Trudi Fletcher 4:27:30 

29 680 Quintessa Meghan Harris 4:30:00 

30 746 Siegfried 68 Emily Esau-Willams 4:32:30 

31 514 Taquin de la Nutria Madison Dunham 4:35:00 

32 232 Filou Van Kojakhoeve Thomas Joyce 4:37:30 

33 630 Elitermo Simon Schroder 4:40:00 

34 640 Boucherom Karli Postel 4:42:30 

35 857 Liberstone Savannah Jenkins 4:45:00 

36 355 Gameboy Susan Hutchison 4:47:30 

37 464 Cantango Kylie Perkins 4:50:00 

38 511 Limbo Alina Boyer 4:52:30 

     

     

Class #305 - 1.40m Jumpers   

1 245 Interactive Mortgage 07 Shawn Casady 5:25:00 



2 703 Tybo VD Tojopehoeve Z Kirsten Coe 5:27:45 

3 120 Quitana 11 Savannah Jenkins 5:30:30 

4 689 Delmonde Allison LaJoie 5:33:15 

5 158 Valiant Olivia Brown 5:36:00 

6 149 Seven Seas John Pearce 5:38:45 

7 259 Doraindo Tina Yates 5:41:30 

8 796 Celio Cruise Michael Williamson 5:44:15 

9 657 Kylo Ren Demi Stiegler 5:47:00 

10 644 Sig Careful Katherine Dash 5:49:45 

11 494 Cavalos Lisa McCluskey 5:52:30 

12 825 Quintus Allison Kroff 5:55:15 

13 575 Simpatica 33 Wendy Thompson 5:58:00 

14 249 Dakar VDL Shawn Casady 6:00:45 

     

     

     

Class #309 - 1.45m Jumpers   

1 592 Choose Me 4 Austin Krawitt 6:15:00 

 


